
! Bronxville Merchants

!
Adrian East! ! ! ! ! ! ! adrianeast.com!
Bayside Travel! ! ! 914-833-8880!! luxurytravelservice.com!
Blackbird Creative! ! ! 917-793-9255!
Bronxville Furriers! ! ! 914-337-3877!! bronxvillefurriers.com!
Bronxville Jewelers! ! ! 914-337-2123!! !
Bronxville Natural! ! ! 914-779-3552!! bronxvillenatural.com!
Bronxville Stationers! ! 914-337-1010    ! !
Bronxville Vision Care! ! 914-337-4440!! ultrasightsmartlens.com!
Bronxville Wines & Spirits! ! 914-337-5090!! bronxvillewinesandspirits.com! !
Bronxille Wellness Sanctuary! 914-337-9356!! bronxvillewellness.com!
Candy Rox! ! ! ! 914-779-6750!! candyrox.com!
Fine Arts Gallery! ! ! 914-779-5053!! !
Found Herbal!! ! ! 914-793-1000!! foundherbal.com!
Harry’s Rothmans! ! ! 914-779-1797!! rothmansny.com!
J.McLaughlin!! ! ! 914-779-4613!! jmclaughlin.com!
J Pocker & Son! ! ! 914-337-7100!! jpocker.com!
LaGravinese Jewelers! ! 914-337-0923!! lagravinesejewelersofbronxville.com!
Lewiko Imaging Art! ! ! 914-337-7733!! lewikoinc.com!
Maison Rouge! ! ! 914-779-8869!! maisonrougeny.com!
Mano A Mano!! ! ! 914-793-8329!
Mossy Fern! ! ! ! 914-236-0922!
Mrs. Morgan’s Flower Shop!! 914-337-2337!! flowershopbronxville.com!
Posh Beauty Boutique! ! 914-361-1277!! poshbronxville.com!
Provisions for Pets! ! ! 914-779-0414!! !
Salisbury and Manus! ! 914-794-3044!! salisburyandmanus.com!
Shoes ’N’ More! ! ! 914-337-4356!! shoesnmore.com!
The Silk Road! ! ! 914-337-2177!! thesilkroadny.com! !
Silver Spoons! ! ! 914-771-7645!! !
Soccer and Rugby! ! ! 914-337-5999!! soccerandrugby.com!
Toney, Toni & The Gang! ! 914-793-0737!! toneytoni@gmail.com!
Trapp Opticians! ! ! 914-337-0707!! trappopticians.org!
Tryforos & Pernice Florists!! 914-337-2525!! tryforosflorist.com!
Value Drugs! ! ! ! 914-337-2520!! valuedrugs.net!
Weezie D. Ladies ! ! ! 914-337-1008!! !
Wild Vine & Liquors! ! ! 914-337-0750!! !
Whim Love! ! ! ! 914-652-7356!! whimlove.com!
Womrath Bookstore!! ! 914-337-0199!! womrathbooks.com!
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